
Training Skihütte
Rodt 7.1.2024

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Elisabeth VLIEGEN
O.L.V. Eifel
Strecke : D:C Blau kurz
Länge : 3300m
Zeit : 1:34:03 (28'30"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Irma COLLIENNE 1:16:10
3. Irene JOST 1:34:15

1. 227 00:06:06 243m 25'06"/km
2. 101 00:06:17 00:12:23 175m 35'54"/km
3. 228 00:17:41 00:30:04 199m 88'52"/km
4. 229 00:04:36 00:34:40 156m 29'29"/km
5. 230 00:04:39 00:39:19 188m 24'44"/km
6. 231 00:06:01 00:45:20 343m 17'32"/km
7. 105 00:06:02 00:51:22 147m 41'03"/km
8. 106 00:12:14 01:03:36 467m 26'12"/km
9. 226 00:04:38 01:08:14 228m 20'19"/km

10. 232 00:04:23 01:12:37 270m 16'14"/km
11. 222 00:07:27 01:20:04 296m 25'10"/km
12. 223 00:09:04 01:29:08 396m 22'54"/km
13. 224 00:03:29 01:32:37 116m 30'02"/km
14. 120 00:01:26 01:34:03 75m 19'07"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.ardoc.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5049
https://www.helga-o.com

